
 
Tishk International University  

Faculty of Science 
Information Technology Department 

Spring Semester Final Exam Schedule (Updated) 
 

1st Grade 

Course Hall Date Time 
Turkish-II 201, 202, 207, 209 09/06/2019 Sunday 

10:50 

Calculus-II 201, 202, 207, 209 10/06/2019 Monday 

Kurdology-II 201, 202 12/06/2019 Wednesday 

Programming Fundamentals 201, 202, 207 15/06/2019 Saturday 

Physics-II 201, 202, 207 17/06/2019 Monday 

Technical English 201, 202, 207 18/6/2019 Tuesday 

Intro to IT-II 201, 202, 207, 209 20/06/2019 Thursday 

 
2nd Grade 

Course Hall Date Time 

Computer Hardware 201,202,207,209 09/06/2019 Sunday 

10:50 

Programming-II 206, 208 11/06/2019 Tuesday 

Web Design 201, 202, 207 13/06/2019 Thursday 

Probability and Statistics 201, 202, 207 16/06/2019 Sunday 

Database Systems-II 202, 202, 207 18/6/2019 Tuesday 

Academic Writing Skills-II 201, 207 19/6/2019 Wednesday 

Programming-II 206, 208 19/6/2019 Wednesday 01:00 

 
3rd Grade 

Course Hall Date Time 
Data Structures & Algorithms-II 201,202,207,209 10/06/2019 Monday 

10:50 

Web Programming 206, 208 12/06/2019 Wednesday 

Data Comm. & Net. -II 201,202,207 15/06/2019 Saturday 
Research Methodology 201,202,207 17/06/2019 Monday 

Object Oriented Programming-II 201,202,207,209 20/06/2019 Thursday 

 
4th Grade 

Course Hall Date Time 
IT Project Management 201,202,207,209 09/06/2019 Sunday 

10:50 
Intro to AI & Robotics 201, 202 11/06/2019 Tuesday 

Information Security 201,202,207 13/06/2019 Thursday 

Advanced Mobile Application 201,202,207 16/06/2019 Sunday 

 
 
 
 
Examination Regulations: 
1. Student should be in the exam hall 10 minutes before the examination start. 

2. Do not forget your Tishk University ID Card, it should be with you during exam time. 


